DATE

Tue Oct. 30
Tue Nov. 6
Sun Nov. 11

201 8n2019

Michigan State
STAT EWBASKETBALLW

OPPONENT

NO. MICHIGAN (exh)
vs. Kansas #

FGCU

Las Vegas Invitational

Wed Nov. 14
Sun Nov. 18
Thu Nov. 22
Fri Nov. 23
Tue Nov. 27
Fri Nov. 30
Mon Dec. 3
Sat Dec. 8
Sun Dec. 16
Fri Dec. 21
Sat Dec. 29
Wed Jan. 2
SatJdan. 5
Tue Jan. 8
Sun Jan. 13
Thu Jan. 17
Mon Jan. 21
Thu Jan. 24
Sun Jan. 27
Sat Feb. 2
Tue Feb. 5
Sat Feb. 9
Tue Feb. 12
Sun Feb. 17
Wed Feb. 20
Sun Feb. 24
Sat March 2
Tue March 5
Sat March 9

LOUISIANA-MONROE
TENNESSEE TECH
UCLA

North Carolina/Texas
at Louisville ##

at Rutgers *

IOWA *

at Florida

GREEN BAY
OAKLAND
NORTHERN ILLINOIS
NORTHWESTERN *
at Ohio State *
PURDUE *

at Penn State *

at Nebraska *
MARYLAND *

at lowa *

at Purdue *
INDIANA *

at lllinois *
MINNESOTA *

at Wisconsin *

OHIO STATE *
RUTGERS *

at Michigan *

at Indiana *
NEBRASKA *
MICHIGAN *

LOCATION

East Lansing, Mich.
Indianapolis, Ind.
East Lansing, Mich.

East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.

Las Vegas, Nev.
Las Vegas, Nev.
Louisville, Ky.
Piscataway, N.J.
East Lansing, Mich.
Gainesville, Fla.

East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.

Columbus, Ohio

East Lansing, Mich.

State College, Pa.
Lincoln, Neb.

East Lansing, Mich.

lowa City, lowa
West Lafayette, Ind.

East Lansing, Mich.

Champaign, Il.

East Lansing, Mich.

Madison, Wis.

East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.

Ann Arbor, Mich.
Bloomington, Ind.

East Lansing, Mich.
East Lansing, Mich.

TIME
7p.m.
7 p.m.
6 p.m.

7p.m.

6 p.m.

10 p.m.
4/6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
6 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
Noon
5p.m.
7p.m.
TBD
8:30 p.m.
Noon
9p.m.

1:30/4:30 p.m.

7/8 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7/8 p.m.
1p.m.
2/4/6 p.m.
7 p.m.
2p.m.

7 p.m.

1 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
Noon

7 p.m.
4/6/8 p.m.

BTN Plus
ESPN
BTN

BTN Plus
BTN
FS1
FOX
ESPN
BTN
FS1
CBS
BTN
BTN
BTN/ Plus
BTN
FOX
ESPN/2
CBS
FS1
FS$1
FS1
CBS
ESPN/2
ESPN/2
ESPN/2
ESPN/2
CBS
BTN
CBS
FOX
ESPN/2
ESPN/2

RESULT

Wed. - Sun. March 13-17 Big Ten Tournament Chicago, IIl.
All Times Eastern BOLD indicates home game

* Indicates BIG Ten Conference game
# Champions Classic

## ACC/Big Ten Challenge

templatetrove.com




