

2018-2019 Michigan State

-BASKETBALL----

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME	TV	RESULT
Tue Oct. 30	NO. MICHIGAN (exh)	East Lansing, Mich.	7 p.m.	BTN Plus	
Tue Nov. 6	vs. Kansas #	Indianapolis, Ind.	7 p.m.	ESPN	
Sun Nov. 11	FGCU	East Lansing, Mich.	6 p.m.	BTN	
Las Vegas Inv	vitational				
Wed Nov. 14	LOUISIANA-MONROE	East Lansing, Mich.	7 p.m.	BTN Plus	
Sun Nov. 18	TENNESSEE TECH	East Lansing, Mich.	6 p.m.	BTN	
Thu Nov. 22	UCLA	Las Vegas, Nev.	10 p.m.	FS1	
Fri Nov. 23	North Carolina/Texas	Las Vegas, Nev.	4/6:30 p.m.	FOX	
Tue Nov. 27	at Louisville ##	Louisville, Ky.	7:30 p.m.	ESPN	
Fri Nov. 30	at Rutgers *	Piscataway, N.J.	6 p.m.	BTN	
Mon Dec. 3	IOWA *	East Lansing, Mich.	6:30 p.m.	FS1	
Sat Dec. 8	at Florida	Gainesville, Fla.	Noon	CBS	
Sun Dec. 16	GREEN BAY	East Lansing, Mich.	5 p.m.	BTN	
Fri Dec. 21	OAKLAND	East Lansing, Mich.	7 p.m.	BTN	
Sat Dec. 29	NORTHERN ILLINOIS	East Lansing, Mich.	TBD	BTN / Plus	
Wed Jan. 2	NORTHWESTERN *	East Lansing, Mich.	8:30 p.m.	BTN	
Sat Jan. 5	at Ohio State *	Columbus, Ohio	Noon	FOX	
Tue Jan. 8	PURDUE *	East Lansing, Mich.	9 p.m.	ESPN/2	
Sun Jan. 13	at Penn State *	State College, Pa.	1:30/4:30 p.m.	CBS	
Thu Jan. 17	at Nebraska *	Lincoln, Neb.	7/8 p.m.	FS1	
Mon Jan. 21	MARYLAND *	East Lansing, Mich.	6:30 p.m.	FS1	
Thu Jan. 24	at Iowa *	Iowa City, Iowa	7/8 p.m.	FS1	
Sun Jan. 27	at Purdue *	West Lafayette, Ind.	1 p.m.	CBS	
Sat Feb. 2	INDIANA *	East Lansing, Mich.	2/4/6 p.m.	ESPN/2	
Tue Feb. 5	at Illinois *	Champaign, III.	7 p.m.	ESPN/2	
Sat Feb. 9	MINNESOTA *	East Lansing, Mich.	2 p.m.	ESPN/2	
Tue Feb. 12	at Wisconsin *	Madison, Wis.	7 p.m.	ESPN/2	
Sun Feb. 17	OHIO STATE *	East Lansing, Mich.	1 p.m.	CBS	
Wed Feb. 20	RUTGERS *	East Lansing, Mich.	6:30 p.m.	BTN	
Sun Feb. 24	at Michigan *	Ann Arbor, Mich.	3:45 p.m.	CBS	
Sat March 2	at Indiana *	Bloomington, Ind.	Noon	FOX	
Tue March 5	NEBRASKA*	East Lansing, Mich.	7 p.m.	ESPN/2	-
Sat March 9	MICHIGAN *	East Lansing, Mich.	4/6/8 p.m.	ESPN/2	
Wed Sun. N		Big Ten Tournament C	•		

All Times Eastern BOLD indicates home game

* Indicates BIG Ten Conference game

Champions Classic ## ACC/Big Ten Challenge

templatetrove.com